ResID (T)

Elaine Thornton-Nicol
Elaine Thornton-Nicol
Elaine Thornton-Nicol
Elaine Thornton-Nicol
Elaine Thornton-Nicol
Elaine Thornton-Nicol

Elaine Thornton-Nicol
Elaine Thornton-Nicol

Elaine Thornton-Nicol

Elaine Thornton-Nicol

Date Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of
Journey

03/05/25 1972 Art Exhibition Councillor Invite Home to Selkirk to Home

03/05/25 Selkirk Farmers Market Surgery Home to Selkirk to Home

09/05/25 Working Lunch with Volunteers Home to Philiphaugh Comm.
Centre to Home

14/05/25 Pre Meet to start Selkirk Pop up Contact Centre Home to Selkirk
to Home

15/05/25 Selkirk Community Council Presentation Night Home to Selkirk
to Home

16/05/25 Heriot Watt Degree Show Home to Galashiels to Home

20/05/25 LAMCC AGM and meeting Home to Ashkirk to Home

23/05/25 Meet with Thornfield Care Home CEO at Waterwheel Cafe as
OPC and drop off Selkirk CC dog fouling kit Home to
Waterwheel Cafe to Home

29/05/25 Phiiphaugh Community Centre Home to Selkirk to Home

Car and Van
No. of Miles

17.00
17.00
19.00
19.00
17.00
15.00

24.00
20.00

19.00
167.00

Passenger Other Travel

No. Of Miles
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

etc (£)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00



