ResID (T)	Date	Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey	Car and Van No. of Miles	Passenger No. Of Miles	Other Travel etc (£)
Elaine Thornton-Nicol	03/05/25	1972 Art Exhibition Councillor Invite Home to Selkirk to Home	17.00	0.00	0.00
Elaine Thornton-Nicol	03/05/25	Selkirk Farmers Market Surgery Home to Selkirk to Home	17.00	0.00	0.00
Elaine Thornton-Nicol	09/05/25	Working Lunch with Volunteers Home to Philiphaugh Comm. Centre to Home	19.00	0.00	0.00
Elaine Thornton-Nicol	14/05/25	Pre Meet to start Selkirk Pop up Contact Centre Home to Selkirk to Home	19.00	0.00	0.00
Elaine Thornton-Nicol	15/05/25	Selkirk Community Council Presentation Night Home to Selkirk to Home	17.00	0.00	0.00
Elaine Thornton-Nicol	16/05/25	Heriot Watt Degree Show Home to Galashiels to Home	15.00	0.00	0.00
Elaine Thornton-Nicol	20/05/25	LAMCC AGM and meeting Home to Ashkirk to Home	24.00	0.00	0.00
Elaine Thornton-Nicol	23/05/25	Meet with Thornfield Care Home CEO at Waterwheel Cafe as OPC and drop off Selkirk CC dog fouling kit Home to Waterwheel Cafe to Home	20.00	0.00	0.00
Elaine Thornton-Nicol	29/05/25	Phiiphaugh Community Centre Home to Selkirk to Home	19.00	0.00	0.00
<b>Elaine Thornton-Nicol</b>			167.00	0.00	0.00